Mail-order sales from Brown Date Garden

Mail order is available only from October through March, so that you are assured of getting fresh
food; in supermarkets, you sometimes get dates that are two or three years old. We ship via UPS
only to U.S. street addresses (UPS does not deliver to post office boxes). In general, we use

priority mail for orders weighing three pounds and less; we ship via UPS for
orders five pounds and over; orders sent to post office box numbers can only be Wholesale orders

nt vi rcel . Call our office at
sent via parcel post (760) 397-4309

weekdays from
8 a.m.to 4 p.m.
(Pacific Time).

NOTE: Please double-check your shipping addresses. United Parcel Service
(UPS) still adds an extra charge for each incorrect address, and we do pass
that charge back to you.

Call our office if you want items shipped to Alaska or Hawaii, or if you want fresh citrus.

Please print your order (or print this page and circle the desired items), and tell us if prefer your fruit
drier or more moist. Then mail your order with your daytime telephone number and payment check
(or Visa or MasterCard information) to:

Brown Date Garden
69245 Polk Street
Thermal, CA, USA 92274-9624

Make your check payable to Brown Date Garden. We also accept Visa and MasterCard; we need the
cardholder's name, card number, and expiration date. If you are uncomfortable sending expiration
dates and security codes by land-mail, please call us with that information — our office phone is (760)
397-4309, and we are here weekdays from 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. (Pacific Time)..

We always worry about high temperatures in Florida, Texas, Southern California, and Arizona. You
may put the dates in the refrigerator for a few months, but if you want to keep them longer, please
freeze them.

Price list — October 2015 to March 2016

ALL PRICES INCLUDE SHIPPING.

Other 47
Contiguous
ltem Net Weight  California States

SINGLE DATE VARIETY ITEMS
Jumbo Medjool Dates 2 |bs. 6 oz. $35.00 $38.00
(our largest) in plain box 4 |bs. 6 oz. $54.00 $57.00

11 Ibs. $84.00 $88.00
Large-sized Medjool Dates 11 Ibs. $74.00 $78.00
ORGANIC Jumbo Medjool Dates (our 11 lbs. $89.00 $93.00

largest)



Item
ORGANIC Large Medjool Dates

Barhee Dates
(shipped in brown state, not yellow)

Empress Dates

2 VARIETIES OF DATES

Jumbo Medjool and Barhee Dates

Coconut Date Roll

Redi-Dates

(chopped date pieces coated with corn sugar;
good in cereal, trail mix, granola, fruit salads,
and in baking recipes)

Red Flame Raisins

Grapefruit and citrus orders

Net Weight
11 Ibs.
9 lbs.

11 lbs.

2 Ibs. 6 oz.
4 |bs. 6 oz.
11 Ibs.

1 Ib. in gold box
2 Ibs. 6 oz.
4 |bs. 6 oz.

2 Ibs. 4 oz.
4 |bs. 6 oz.

California
$78.00
$47.00

$70.00

$36.00
$48.00
$76.00

$18.00
$23.00
$27.00

$29.00
$34.00

Other 47
Contiguous
States

$82.00
$51.00

$74.00

$38.00
$51.00
$80.00

$19.00
$25.00
$31.00

$31.00
$37.00

Call us for | Call us for price

price

Brown Date Garden's land-mail address = 69245 Polk Street, Thermal, CA 92274
Office phone = (760) 397-4309. Call Monday-Friday from 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. Pacific Time.
Web-site address = www.browndategarden.com

NOTE: WE MUST CHARGE YOU FOR ANY INCORRECT ADDRESSES.



Order From: DATE ORDER FORM
To: THE BROWN DATE GARDEN
69245 Polk Street
Thermal, California 92274

Day Phone ( ) Phone (760) 397_4309
ENCLOSED FIND A CHECK FOR § , for which please send dates to the following:

NAME |'STREET, CITY, STATE WHEN TO |GIFT CARD OF |VARIETY AMOUNT

TO SHIP TO or UPS delivery ARRIVE TO READ LBS.

(no P.O. boxes!)

NOTE: WE MUST CHARGE YOU FOR ANY INCORRECT ADDRESSES. If you pay by Visa or MasterCard, on the back of
this form please PRINT the cardholder’s name, card number, and card expiration date; also indicate whether it is a Visa or
MasterCard. If you are uncomfortable sending expiration dates and security codes, please call us with the information.



