## Mail-order sales from Brown Date Garden

Mail order is available only from October through March, so that you are assured of getting fresh food; in supermarkets, you sometimes get dates that are two or three years old. We ship via UPS only to U.S. street addresses (*UPS does not deliver to post office boxes*). In general, we use

priority mail for orders weighing three pounds and less; we ship via UPS for orders five pounds and over; orders sent to post office box numbers can only be sent via parcel post.

**NOTE:** Please double-check your shipping addresses. United Parcel Service (UPS) still adds an extra charge for each incorrect address, and we do pass that charge back to you.

Wholesale orders
Call our office at
(760) 397-4309
weekdays from
8 a.m. to 4 p.m.
(Pacific Time).

Call our office if you want items shipped to Alaska or Hawaii, or if you want fresh citrus.

Please print your order (or print this page and circle the desired items), and tell us if prefer your fruit drier or more moist. Then mail your order with your **daytime telephone number** and payment check (or Visa or MasterCard information) to:

Brown Date Garden 69245 Polk Street Thermal, CA, USA 92274-9624

Make your check payable to Brown Date Garden. We also accept Visa and MasterCard; we need the cardholder's name, card number, and expiration date. If you are uncomfortable sending expiration dates and security codes by land-mail, please call us with that information – our office phone is (760) 397-4309, and we are here weekdays from 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. (Pacific Time)..

We always worry about high temperatures in Florida, Texas, Southern California, and Arizona. You may put the dates in the refrigerator for a few months, but if you want to keep them longer, please freeze them.

## Price list — October 2015 to March 2016

## ALL PRICES INCLUDE SHIPPING.

Item	Net Weight	California	Other 47 Contiguous States
SINGLE DATE VARIETY ITEMS			
Jumbo Medjool Dates (our largest) in plain box	2 lbs. 6 oz.	\$35.00	\$38.00
	4 lbs. 6 oz.	\$54.00	\$57.00
	11 lbs.	\$84.00	\$88.00
Large-sized Medjool Dates	11 lbs.	\$74.00	\$78.00
ORGANIC Jumbo Medjool Dates (our largest)	11 lbs.	\$89.00	\$93.00

Item	Net Weight	California	Other 47 Contiguous States
ORGANIC Large Medjool Dates	11 lbs.	\$78.00	\$82.00
Barhee Dates (shipped in brown state, not yellow)	9 lbs.	\$47.00	\$51.00
Empress Dates	11 lbs.	\$70.00	\$74.00
2 VARIETIES OF DATES			
Jumbo Medjool and Barhee Dates	2 lbs. 6 oz.	\$36.00	\$38.00
	4 lbs. 6 oz.	\$48.00	\$51.00
	11 lbs.	\$76.00	\$80.00
Coconut Date Roll	1 lb. in gold box	\$18.00	\$19.00
Redi-Dates (chopped date pieces coated with corn sugar; good in cereal, trail mix, granola, fruit salads, and in baking recipes)	2 lbs. 6 oz.	\$23.00	\$25.00
	4 lbs. 6 oz.	\$27.00	\$31.00
Red Flame Raisins	2 lbs. 4 oz.	\$29.00	\$31.00
	4 lbs. 6 oz.	\$34.00	\$37.00
Grapefruit and citrus orders		Call us for price	Call us for price

**Brown Date Garden's land-mail address** = 69245 Polk Street, Thermal, CA 92274 **Office phone** = (760) 397-4309. Call Monday-Friday from 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. Pacific Time. **Web-site address** = www.browndategarden.com

NOTE: WE MUST CHARGE YOU FOR ANY INCORRECT ADDRESSES.

Order From:		DATE ORDER FORM To: THE BROWN DATE GARDEN					
		— 69245 Polk Street Thermal, California 92274					
Day Phone ()		Phone (760) 397-4309					
ENCLOSED FIND	A CHECK FOR \$, fo	or which please s	send dates to th	e followii	ng:		
NAME TO SHIP TO	STREET, CITY, STATE for UPS delivery (no P.O. boxes!)	WHEN TO ARRIVE	GIFT CARD TO READ	# OF LBS.	VARIETY	AMOUNT	

NOTE: WE MUST CHARGE YOU FOR ANY INCORRECT ADDRESSES. If you pay by Visa or MasterCard, on the back of this form please PRINT the cardholder's name, card number, and card expiration date; also indicate whether it is a Visa or MasterCard. If you are uncomfortable sending expiration dates and security codes, please call us with the information.